
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Nr. 
716 
15 
966 
246 
403 
519 
981 
138 
864 
363 
148 
789 
952 
386 
1001 
326 
470 
428 
474 
339 
747 
883 
967 
635 
862 
673 
461 
373 
417 

757 
497 
540 
348 
669 
771 

Namn 
Martin Holm 
Robin Ember 
Oskar Andersson 
Dennis Andersson 
Peter Magnusson 
Elias Andersson 
Linus Linder 
Emil Svensson 
Marcus Övgård 
Kim Ramsell 
Tobias Eklund 
Pontus Stadenberg 
Fredrik Adolfsson 
Jonatan Albertsson 
Adam Redin 
Jesper Johansson 
Dennis Gustafsson 
Jonas Wikblom 
Christian Gustafsson 
Fabian Sönnermyr 
Kevin Simonsson 
Alexander Söderberg 
Hugo Qvarfordh 
Fredrik Lundgren 
Gustav Gustafsson 
Janne Pettersson 
Robert Mattisson 
Martin Lennon 
Daniel Nyman 

Oskar Pettersson 
Christoffer Larsson 
Marcus Larsson 
Jesper Johansson 
Andreas Axelsson 
Rasmus Reinholdsson 

Klubb 
Tibro MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Rättvik Boda MK 
Haninge MK 
Rödeby CK 
Rödeby CK 
Anderslövs MK 
Huskvarna MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
Folkare MK 
Limhamns MK 
SMK Motala MC-Klubb 
Tidaholms MK 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
MX Stockholm MCK 
Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 
Vissefjärda CK 
AMF Årsunda 
Vrigstad MK 
Rödeby CK 
Vimmerby MS 
Nyköpings MS 
Limhamns MK 
Åbågen MCK 
Folkare MK 
Hedesunda CK 
Rödeby CK 
Rödeby CK 
Ludvika MX Klubb 

Limhamns MK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Uppsala MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Tibro MK 
Varbergs MK 

Pnt 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Varv 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
10 
13 

10 
9 
7 
7 
7 
4 

Best Tm 
2:06.372 
2:09.663 
2:11.364 
2:13.161 
2:11.293 
2:13.103 
2:12.160 
2:13.524 
2:12.131 
2:14.544 
2:13.072 
2:14.249 
2:14.684 
2:15.428 
2:18.862 
2:18.165 
2:16.409 
2:17.960 
2:18.569 
2:19.097 
2:20.478 
2:19.916 
2:18.961 
2:20.420 
2:24.603 
2:17.265 
2:26.375 
2:48.819 
2:19.905 

2:17.890 
2:18.158 
2:14.864 
2:18.315 
2:22.023 
2:22.673 

Total Tm 
30:31.822 
30:58.694 
31:19.168 
31:25.065 
31:29.176 
31:35.346 
31:40.745 
31:42.432 
31:45.865 
31:49.290 
32:05.477 
32:09.176 
32:19.692 
32:42.204 
32:46.153 
32:54.046 
30:35.203 
30:48.059 
30:49.562 
30:49.660 
31:00.566 
31:07.586 
31:16.500 
31:38.455 
31:22.065 
32:20.355 
32:20.698 
31:19.165 
30:54.004 

24:33.135 
21:57.402 
16:54.801 
17:51.100 
18:43.142 
9:43.045 

Diff 

26.872 
47.346 
53.243 
57.354 
1:03.524 
1:08.923 
1:10.610 
1:14.043 
1:17.468 
1:33.655 
1:37.354 
1:47.870 
2:10.382 
2:14.331 
2:22.224 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
4 Laps 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Sponsor 
Leo. Husqvarna 

Mascot Motor Racing 

Team Bloms MX World 

Team Däckmäster 

Keva Motor AB/ First Racing Sweden 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

26.872 

Avg. Speed 

48,011 

Best Lap Tm 

2:06.372 

Best Speed 

49,710 

Best Lap by 

716 - Martin Holm 

 

Printed: 2016-09-10 17:58:53 

Supervisor: Patrik Håkansson 

Tävlingsledare: Tomas Andersson 

Tidtagning: Mikael Blomgren 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rödeby CK 

Sverige Cup delt.5 
MX1 

MX1 Final 2 

Race started at 16:55:56 

Sandsjöbanan 1,745 km 

2016-09-10 15:40 


